Position

Director Of General Services

Administrative Services
Manager

Administrative Services
Manager

Building Maintenance
Supervisor

County Safety Officer

Senior Automotive Mechanic

Senior Buyer

Senior Accounting Technician
Building Equipment Mechanic
Maintenance Plumber

Building Maintenance Worker
II

Building Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance
Electronical/Mechanical Worker

Supervising Custodian

Senior Accounting Technician
Building Maintenance Worker |
Automotive Mechanic

Building Maintenance Worker |
Building Maintenance Worker |
Building Maintenance Worker |
Supervising Custodian
Maintenance Electrician
Automotive Mechanic
Warehouse Supervisor

Building Maintenance
Superintendent

Building Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

Total Wages

$248,618
$124,999

$122,484

$109,797

$109,785
$94,369
$94,185
$87,861
$82,024
$81,227
$81,115

$77,126
$74,853

$74,091
$71,533
$71,059
$70,744
$70,495
$70,447
$68,312
$67,338
$66,031
$64,822
$61,858
$61,464

$61,294

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,892
$25,286

$25,763

$22,443

$36,983
$20,210
$13,629
$19,128
$26,892
$31,368
$18,482

$9,090
$21,664

$33,279
$19,366
$31,267
$19,219

$9,738
$18,692
$31,267
$30,835
$23,345
$30,511
$25,584
$20,430

$9,061



Personnel Payroll Clerk

Building Maintenance Worker |

Buyer

Custodian Leadworker

Custodian

Custodian Leadworker

Custodian

Office Assistant Il
Warehouse Worker
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Clerk 11l
Custodian
Custodian
Parking Attendant
Custodian
Custodian

Clerk 11l
Custodian

Administrative Aide

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$61,106
$60,786
$60,200
$59,718
$57,776
$57,421
$56,354
$56,029
$53,888
$53,831
$52,525
$52,400
$51,975
$50,326
$49,956
$48,309
$48,240
$47,993
$46,356
$45,469
$43,775
$43,002
$42,268
$41,782
$41,520
$39,555
$38,774
$38,171
$17,533
$14,773
$13,382

$4,266

$30,299
$17,582
$30,148
$16,851
$16,704
$30,006
$16,705
$29,603
$29,309
$24,485
$16,699
$24,289
$16,782
$23,467
$28,541
$16,132
$16,132
$23,504
$15,754
$23,268
$27,926
$28,017
$15,180
$27,738
$15,147
$14,948
$20,436
$12,738
$18,472
$3,271
$0
$317



Custodian Santa Cruz County General Services $3,604 $726



