Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of General Services		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$248,618	\$37,892
Administrative Services Manager		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$124,999	\$25,286
Administrative Services Manager		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$122,484	\$25,763
Building Maintenance Supervisor		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$109,797	\$22,443
County Safety Officer		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$109,785	\$36,983
Senior Automotive Mechanic		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$94,369	\$20,210
Senior Buyer		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$94,185	\$13,629
Senior Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$87,861	\$19,128
Building Equipment Mechanic		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$82,024	\$26,892
Maintenance Plumber		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$81,227	\$31,368
Building Maintenance Worker III		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$81,115	\$18,482
Building Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$77,126	\$9,090
Maintenance Electronical/Mechanical Worker		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$74,853	\$21,664
Supervising Custodian		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$74,091	\$33,279
Senior Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$71,533	\$19,366
Building Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$71,059	\$31,267
Automotive Mechanic		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$70,744	\$19,219
Building Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$70,495	\$9,738
Building Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$70,447	\$18,692
Building Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$68,312	\$31,267
Supervising Custodian		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$67,338	\$30,835
Maintenance Electrician		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$66,031	\$23,345
Automotive Mechanic		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$64,822	\$30,511
Warehouse Supervisor		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$61,858	\$25,584
Building Maintenance Superintendent		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$61,464	\$20,430
Building Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$61,294	\$9,061

Personnel Payroll Clerk	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$61,106	\$30,299
Building Maintenance Worker II	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$60,786	\$17,582
Buyer	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$60,200	\$30,148
Custodian Leadworker	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$59,718	\$16,851
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$57,776	\$16,704
Custodian Leadworker	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$57,421	\$30,006
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$56,354	\$16,705
Office Assistant III	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$56,029	\$29,603
Warehouse Worker	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$53,888	\$29,309
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$53,831	\$24,485
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$52,525	\$16,699
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$52,400	\$24,289
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$51,975	\$16,782
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$50,326	\$23,467
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$49,956	\$28,541
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$48,309	\$16,132
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$48,240	\$16,132
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$47,993	\$23,504
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$46,356	\$15,754
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$45,469	\$23,268
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$43,775	\$27,926
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$43,002	\$28,017
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$42,268	\$15,180
Clerk III	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$41,782	\$27,738
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$41,520	\$15,147
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$39,555	\$14,948
Parking Attendant	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$38,774	\$20,436
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$38,171	\$12,738
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$17,533	\$18,472
Clerk III	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$14,773	\$3,271
Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$13,382	\$0
Administrative Aide	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$4,266	\$317

Custodian	Santa Cruz County	General Services	\$3,604	\$726
-----------	-------------------	------------------	---------	-------